Manarat Dhaka International School & College
Routine for Qualifying Mock Test: 2024-25

Class 10
Timing: 1% Half: 8:15 am — 10:15 am 2nd Half: 10:45 am — 12:45 pm
Day & Date 1%t Half 2" Half
18.11.24 ( Monday) Mathematics P1 Mathematics P2
19.11.24 (Tuesday) English Language P1 English Language P2
20.11.24 (Wednesday) Physics 1 & 4 Physics 2
21.11.24 (Thursday) Biology P1 & P4 Biology P2
24.11.24 (Sunday) Accounting P1 Accounting P2
25.11.24 (Monday) Bangla P1 Bangla P2
26.11.24 (Tuesday) Computer Science P1 Computer Sc-ience P2
BD. Studies P1 BD. Studies P2
27.11.24 (Wednesday) Chemistry P1 & P4 Chemistry P2
Islamic Studies P1 Islamic Studies 2
28.11.24 (Thursd
(Linysiay) Business Studies P1 Business Studies P2
01.12.24 (Sunday) Additional Mathematics P1 Additional Mathematics P2
Economics P1 Economics P2
02.12.24 d
(Monday) Art & Design -

N.B: Home time: Depends on individual subjects’ requirements.

e Students must attend the exams in proper uniform.

e Students are reminded to clear up their tuition fees and download the admit cards from the software system.

e Students must bring their writing materials (pen, pencil, eraser, ruler, calculator) in a transparent bag.

e Students must not bring mobile phones, smart/ digital watches or any sort of electronic devices.

e  Students are reminded that attendance in Qualifying Mock Test is compulsory. Academic transcript will not be
issued and Registration will not be done if they don’t sit for the examination. Academic Transcripts will be issued
basing on the results of all Assessments.

e Detail instructions for the students are mentioned over leaf of the admit cards.

Return trip of Transport during Examination will Date of Showing Exam Scripts : 19.12.24 (Thursday);
be as follows : Time: 10:00 am to 12:00 noon
1% Half Trip : 10:30 am (Students only) Result Day :09.01.25 (Thursday) ;

2" Half Trip : 01:30 pm (all) Time : 12:30 pm — 01:30pm
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